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96 N29 M 1.16%1.18 1.39X1.38 0.68 Bral~gErieat HESCH A, 2fE R 53
97 R29 REiZ 0.85X0.82 0.650.64 0.10 BER T — LN 8 +

98 R28 FEMTE 0.98x0.75 0.58 % 0.41 0.42 BER T —ADRK &+ AEEFD, ST 4
99 N29 E5i 1.50%1.47 1.50 X 1.45 0.74 BRE~AEat FESC A, 188
100 Q28 =FiA 1.23%1.16 1.01X0.93 0.36 BERE— ARG E1E 4, + 231 L0, M6
101 Q28 e 2.340.80 2.030.54 0.78 BERE— AR A8 6 1 23281 L0, MR
102 Q28 i 0.94X0.85 0.65%0.52 0.39 KERE,

103 Q28 ki 0.890.92 0.49X0.46 0.32 BRIk — 2058 6+

104 031 7% 0.610.60 0.39%0.36 0.27 #FEBEL a1

105 P27 [ R =yapiA 1.27X0.73 0.84%0.42 0.51 BORE— AR 18 1 B

106 P26 ki 1.02X0.82 0.68x0.43 0.35 W~ B e L

107 N28 LAk 1.21X0.70 0.71%0.40 0.43 R~ R B et +ERAT R
108 M27 =Fi7 0.75 Fgta+ AT A, R 285
109 K27 P8 LR 5T 1.73X1.59 1.01X0.66 1.02 WEEE Gt HBSC7, MRSCH3
110 M27 MR ALR 5 2.58%0.87 2.31%0.47 0.29 BE RIS TeRE A B A+ 1115087 L 0T,
111 L-M26-27 [ AL 5 2.48X%1.76 0.680.37 0.87 [ERe N 1105TLD &,

112 N-025:26 REES 2.68%1.23 0.87%0.11 0.67 B @ 1 BIAIE D, B 12
113 K27 iz 0.65%0.63 0.31%0.27 0.17 e e+

114 026 1Rk 1.57%1.23 1.20%0.57 0.35 BB~ E ARG L 2EI0E, AL
115 025 ictbi 0.97%0.74 0.47<0.28 0.30 hE#EE B+ LD,

116 024 5 0.66 % 0.62 0.470.41 0.20 [N et b gant

117 L-M25 FEHL S5 2.02X1.65 0.77%0.48 0.45 B 218 1 RSO T, il F, BEA L
118 1.26 ki 1.55%1.48 0.88%0.85 0.83 (e et ST MBS, LA
119 N24 BEiZ 0.92X0.90 0.70%0.58 0.21 5 BB+

120 M25 itz 0.81%0.52 (0.58) % 0.28 0.15 i 18 o+

121 M25 ez 1.10%0.82 0.590.45 0.30 i 8 o+

122 M26 [5i7 0.89%.083 [0.36]x0.53 0.26 et

123 N24 &EiZ 1.17%x[0.71] 0.97x[0.66] 0.13 et

124 L-M24 b 1.72%1.18 1.48<0.83 0.23 B+ 93PLYH,

125 M24 BT 0.85%0.76 0.63%0.42 0.15 B 6t

126 M24 itk 0.940.69 0.52%0.45 0.17 FEFRIB et

127 N25 7 0.800.70 0.430.35 0.17 MEF Bt

128 M24 &EiZ 1.27%[0.79] 1.18%[0.68] 0.09 I EAB

129 024+25 7% [1.88] % [1.48] | [1.61]x[1.29] 0.34 B~ e 6+ 6i& L0, MBS T2
130 N-021+22 =kiZ 1.09%1.01 0.72%0.60 0.35 ME B 61 618 L0,

131 125 &kiZ 1.31%1.24 0.88%0.78 0.27 [ T

132 K24 =kiZ 1.18X1.07 0.70%0.19 0.50 BELHRL, BT s ML, L8R4
133 125 etz 1.37%1.06 1.13X0.86 0.25 w8t

134 J25 (=i 1.07 %X 1.00 0.61%0.55 0.32 HABE L

135 M23 7% 0.80%0.76 0.58 <0.50 0.21 KR JE [ W 2

136 M22 bidekiz 0.600.47 0.39%0.27 0.11 BE &gt

137 M22 I 0.57%0.53 0.27%0.22 0.25 R A i MR, BRRA2
138 M22 (i 0.92%0.80 0.490.48 0.14 BEL & Lok B 1

139 M22 (ki 0.54%[0.43] | 0.36>[0.30] 0.15 BEL BTk 1

140 M23 i 1.08%0.95 0.76 X0.68 0.15 Kt TER A1

141 (R%)

142 N22 1=k 1.36%1.07 0.98%0.64 0.56 WA 1 BELVH,

143 K23 FEH T 0.41%0.28 0.29%0.20 0.08 BE-L & Lol # B &+

144 J24 ki 0.95>0.90 0.53%0.33 0.26 A8 6 1

145 L24 & P 77 1.38%0.95 0.91X0.48 0.21 [N e HIERR AL

146 J23 [EFWisiA 2.33X2.02 1.80%1.73 0.77 Rt W6, 85, FL
147 723 [RiZ 0.98%0.91 0.61%0.58 0.43 Reet

148 J22 bidehiz 0.85%0.61 0.65%0.47 0.12 i W8 £

149 J22 M 0.76%0.72 0.55%0.47 0.16 BEL BT B Gt

150 U27-28 M 0.78X0.65 0.51X0.38 0.32 kB 20fE - 15150 L0HT, L2875
151 u28 [ 0.90 % [0.82] 0.79x[0.72] 0.27 A8 1 20{E L0, Lhfi- ZERE 87
152 w27 =FiA 1.36 % 1.17 1.00%0.87 0.50 LTfELY T,

153 (R%)
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154 V23-24 FEALE 2.64X1.14 2.07%0.81 0.53 HE AR A T 2305180,

155 V24 Liclbi 0.98%0.77 0.62<0.46 0.48 MRt

156 V24 LT 1.120.93 0.85X0.64 0.25 MR8 1

157 V24 bicl=FiA 0.88%0.76 0.54%0.29 0.67 Bi~2BE LT

158 Va4 FEMTE 1.24X0.99 0.88%.058 0.40 FEA BT

159 W24 lilbiz 1.330.99 0.90%0.63 0.41 HEA BT PREAL

160 U24 [T 1.14%0.73 0.47%0.39 0.54 FEEE Gt WS, AT ERE 2
161 u24 7% 0.94%0.79 0.61x0.48 1.05 KB e 1 TAfi-ZEE R

162 u25 A% 1.42%1.30 0.570.38 1.08 RSB 1

163 W25 BEiZ 1.68%1.46 0.96%0.91 0.51 BB~ BE L PRAE 2, AT R 14708
164 W25 Mm% 1.02X0.91 0.64%0.62 0.35 MGt

165 W25 LiAeriZ 2.10%0.93 1.65x0.63 0.42 [P iar= +E6

166 W25 i 2.67%2.40 2.35%2.10 1.35 ARBE. RB%, e Lhr FRALEE

167 V25 (52 [1.34] xX1.57 [1.26]x1.31 0.36 MRS G L 23(ELDH,

168 V25 EMw 1.34%1.13 0.820.59 0.47 HEAB G T 1695 K0T, MBI A 1728
169 W25 Li1kiz 1.51 X 1.02 1.06 % 0.39 0.33 HEAB T 2ELEED,

170 W25 [EFIwEiA 0.95%0.88 0.570.56 0.40 BAB~IEABE L

171 w27 w2 | [1.061x[0.70] | [0.85] % [0.45] 0.46 ELETEABEL 172510 HT, MR 12708
172 W26+27 ik 2.35%1.37 1.35X0.61 1.44 mE A E 1 171580 E,

173 W24+25 T 5.73X4.87 3.883.09 1.73 fELE TR+ MBS T8, i -8R A33
174 u28 MEALE S | (3.10) x2.35 | (2.66) X2.01 0.55 fELE T A~ BB A+ TR HRAE - dr I 28 7169
175 U30 e 0.60%0.59 0.46 % 0.41 0.23 HE LA TerE RS E

176 V30-31 ki 0.51%0.45 0.27%0.21 0.34 i g et

177 V29 b 0.73X0.69 0.48%0.40 0.30 B+ ETemE B E

178 W30 =i 0.69%0.58 0.420.37 0.33 A= i S N

179 VW30 (57 0.61%0.53 0.33X0.32 0.32 Bt E BBE T MRS L, RS2

180 X30 Lidihia 0.94%0.73 0.70%0.52 0.34 Bt Et BiBat WS4

181 U29 EFwaFiA 1.30%X1.15 1.08%0.92 0.22 Bt E e B At

182 U29+30 [ 51 1.24X0.80 1.12%0.67 0.17 Bt E R B AL

183 V29 ki 0.63%0.62 0.510.44 0.10 e 2 N

184 W29 bi=kiz 0.86<0.63 0.620.37 0.28 [ A e S R

185 X29+30 ki 0.93%0.62 0.67%0.40 0.81 REAE Gt I3EICHET D, ML
186 Y28 REME 1.18X1.08 0.96X0.93 0.41 W18 1t 12T 2,

187 X30 Favgia 0.63%0.57 0.55%0.42 0.43 M7 L 22981 L0HT, FRAEF2
188 u28 MR T 1.12X1.05 0.91%0.85 0.34 BELETeRBE LT AHifi- AT

189 Va8 & 7% 1.25%0.75 0.92%0.41 0.37 LA EHBE L MBI

190 V28 TEERS 1.56 X 1.70 1,40 1.45 0.37 AL & el E a1 FBSC A2

191 u27 [BHEFH T 1.690.85 1.51%0.70 0.29 LA EBE L 20{E\HET B, LHfi- 2
192 U28 MBH T 1.23 X 1.01 0.98%0.73 0.55 WL ETRAB AL HBSC 3, Ll T

193 uU28 M 0.69%0.66 0.52%0.45 0.28 B LA TR AL

194 u27 655 1.48%1.29 1.29%0.96 0.28 WA B At

195 u27 (5w 0.91%0.87 0.74X0.69 0.27 B EE RS AL

196 Va1 Liclebi 1.03X0.53 0.62>0.27 0.32 I FETE 1+ 22551 L0 HT, AR
197 U29 FEM 2.94X1.21 2.77%0.95 0.26 M E T EB AL MBS 4, R4

198 X27-28 [ 5 7 1.42X1.95 1.25%0.83 0.20 HEAE B &+ FRACERSDHD, JFR 2 16fEICHETD
199 u27 =7 1.02%0.77 0.64%0.52 0.51 MR E e BB a L 20(ELD iy, LAl T 15
200 w28 (ERwgiA 2.02%1.47 1.67%0.92 0.32 I HE A MRSCAL, AR AL

201 028 kG P 1.64%1.33 1.27X1.00 0.18 ARG L MBS, BERAL

202 N28 ki 1.40X1.26 0.980.70 0.51 [EE ST MBS AL, AR A4

203 030 Jit¥ 2.74%X2.62 2.64%2.31 1.35 YNz N g = HRSC A3, - HR A 8470 E
204 L-M28 (=57 0.88%0.82 0.520.43 0.68 (LN e S o MRS

205 K28 7 0.83%0.73 0.53%0.35 0.40 BRtR e — LD &+

206 T28 P (1.70) X 1.43 0.87X0.68 0.88 B — ADORE S G+ ST A2, A2

207 N27 M 2.23%1.95 1.84%1.62 0.65 W LA ORAB At AT, MESCREL, AR 8
208 P27 =} 0.66 % 0.60 0.45%0.37 0.21 gt 1 FRATL, LA

209 Q31 P 0.63%0.47 0.430.32 0.16 B~ Rt HBSCAL

210 P28 0.83 B G L, ARIRE 3T R

211 1.29+30 FE LT 2.08%2.00 1.35%1.05 0.67 RB& Tolf S8 € - MBI 2, AT 3
212 Q31 MBI 1.57X1.35 1.33X1.00 0.13 BEwet MSCHS, WRAE L I 1708
213 M28 il ehiA 1.16%0.93 0.88%0.51 0.30 e S Gl TERA1

214 029 =EiZ 0.90%0.78 0.64<0.53 0.13 FAB e+
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No. ZUyR S FEm JEEm HEEm [l %
215 030 FEFITE 2 1.20% [0.66] 0.94 % [0.33] 0.29 et 30ELD T, 39(ELVHR,
216 N30 M 1.00%0.89 0.75%0.68 0.10 FE B 6+ ABIC,
217 027 ki 1.34%[1.13] | 0.80x[0.93] 0.37 RBE& L AME G+ LB, BIETH,
218 M30 [525i2 1.57%1.52 1.48 % 1.46 0.68 Bi~FBEat 208 T, MBS 23
219 026 Lialehiz 1.020.84 0.650.49 0.35 Sl 2EX0H, SR
220 026 &EiZ 0.91x0.90 0.31%0.30 0.74 HEEE T 2L,
221 W-X28 i bz 1.88 < [1.25] 1.65%0.95 0.23 FEE HWASCH9, L3R A3
222 u27 Mm% 1.30%1.18 0.84%0.79 0.38 AT Gt
223 V30 b 2.48 X1.67 1.14X0.68 0.75 LB TRt MRS 16, AL, L8R8
224 W28 itz 1.22X0.68 1.11X0.58 0.30 WAL 4HELDH, LERA6
225 Va1 MRS | [0.70]X0.58 [0.65]1>0.52 0.14 [ A=t 1965180 . #BICAL
226 U3l EFpiA 1.18%0.99 0.73%0.61 0.77 HE7EB et FESCAL, RERA2
227 V28 =EiA 0.75x0.64 0.57X0.45 0.44 B & AE et RS2

228 V30 lictahia 0.810.52 0.290.18 0.43 [ S
229 X30 [&kiZ 2.51X2.13 2.14%1.93 0.47 A At 187HLLD i, M 716708
230 V23-24 PG 2 | 1.30x[0.43] 1.05>[0.29] 0.44 18 1

231 Q28 BT 2 [0.871x0.90 | [0.75]x0.80 0.12 1005T L0,

232 Q28 FEAF 2 | [1.14]1<[0.43] | [0.85] % [0.25] 0.32 Bigtt 10151 L0 T,

FATR By —ER O el [ B

No. TR ST EHifEem JE I Ecm BESem JE A Em =+ %5

1 136 P77 38.034.0 17.0%8.5 24.0 25.27 B

2 J36 FEM 52.0%36.0 36.0 % 24.0 17.0 25.34 KBt

3 136 ek 49.5%35.0 17.5%X14.0 32.0 25.29 HBE

4 736 ik 79.5%33.0 44.0X16.5 23.0 25.40 I,

5 136 [EFwaRiA 30.523.0 15.0X11.5 25.0 25.38 BARBE

6 K35 LictiehiZ 51.0X37.0 15.0X9.0 79.0 24.55 B,

7 136 &EiZ 42.0%33.0 28.0%21.0 11.0 25.35 Fe18 e,

8 136 5 37.0%32.0 24.0X20.5 7.5 25.47 A,

9 136 =EiZ 41.0%35.0 20.0X17.0 26.0 25.37 BAEE

10 136 Mm% 41.0%34.0 25.0%21.0 24.5 25.39 BRie e

11 J-K36 Mm% 34.0X18.5 25.0 X 18.0 34.0 25.28

12 J36 [ 39.0<32.0 7.0X6.5 78.0 24.84 BRieE

13 J36 M7 34.029.0 24.0X19.0 8.0 25.29 et

14 736 R 38.0X37.5 25.0X22.0 13.0 25.27 BARBE

15 K36 FE L 46.0X44.0 33.0X29.0 14.0 25.21 I8

16 J36 THEEF 70.0 X 67.5 9.0X7.0 46.0 25.04 BAEE 17P%E)%

17 J36 THET [48] X 51.0 [37]%27.0 27.5 25.27 et

18 735 (i 35.0%32.0 21.0%18.0 14.0 25.33 BREE

19 J35 7 P 77 44.0%31.0 17.0X16.0 14.0 25.35 BRBE

20 735 FEH 42.0%33.0 24.0 X 15.5 24.0 25.25 EBE

21 J35 ialhiA 53.0 % 38.0 32.0X12.5 15.0 25.25 e,

22 K35 FEH 57.5%43.0 10.0%9.5 39.0 25.01 B8,

23 K35 stz 57.0%35.0 30.0%10.5 31.0 25.09 BEle

24 K35+36 iilehiz 62.5%32.0 34.0<18.0 19.0 25.16 BiEa

25 K36 5 44.0%40.0 27.0%X23.0 15.0 25.20 BB

26 K35 FEME 47.0%38.0 30.022.0 15.0 25.21 B

27 K35 bidekiz 78.0%50.0 16.0<12.0 24.0 25.15 Bige

28 K35 Liilbiz 55.0 X 33.5 34.0 % 14.0 24.0 25.23 B

29 J35 [&5iF 45.039.0 26.0%21.0 9.5 25.30 BiEE

30 135 LAk 59.0%41.0 20.0<18.0 25.0 25.26 A

31 135 [ 39.0 X 36.0 21.0%19.0 16.0 25.33 L)

32 K35 LliilihiZ 48.0%32.0 114.0X13.5 65.0 24.69 P EIE 8DLHEHM

33 K35 ki 33.0%28.0 9.0X8.5 61.0 24.82 PG

34 K34 P AL 5 65.0X57.0 11.0X7.5 62.0 25.02 PN G

35 K34 FEM R 2 [45] % [40] [23] % [20] 18.0 25.37 Eig 305TIZEIHND

36 K34 Liietia [57]1%34.0 20.0%18.0 81.0 24.78 Rig 305 BB LD

37 K34 itk 72.0 X62.0 43.0%31.0 71.5 25.05 A8,

38 K34 &EZ 40.0%37.0 23.020.0 20.5 25.31 BRI QTG P

39 132 Mm% 28.0X26.0 16.013.0 17.0 25.80 BRBE

40 1.33 kL 65.0%59.0 25.0%21.0 33.0 25.46 B
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No. TUyR SEE EmEEem JEE T R em EScem JEEEEn Bt 1%
41 132 Mm% 55.0 X 46.0 31.0X27.0 32.0 25.49 2t
42 1.33 bidetia 87.0X72.0 23.0X20.0 49.0 25.35 PG
43 J35 FEM 61.0X40.0 37.0X22.0 24.0 25.24 BIRBE
44 M32 e 53.0X43.0 27.0%20.5 22.0 26.21 E S
45 N32 biclkiz 55.0X42.0 38.0 X26.0 16.0 26.35 BR1BE
46 Q32 Mm% (45) < (43) 19.0X9.5 46.0 26.53 SecfEL
47 047 =k 27.0%21.0 12.0%9.0 21.0 26.63 REL
48 N29 l=5ia 53.0X47.0 22.0X17.0 73.0 25.91 B 33(E%E5
49 N31 FiA 47.0%43.0 29.0X25.0 22.0 26.28 i
50 N31 mw 38.0%36.0 8.0X7.5 41.0 26.15 e
51 N30 M 36.0X30.5 19.0X14.0 32.0 26.24 e
52 N30 I 23.0%22.5 9.0X8.0 25.0 26.38 G
53 N30 I 41.0X40.0 8.0X6.5 38.0 26.22 PG
54 N30 I 24.0X23.0 13.0%9.5 18.0 26.34 et
55 N30 I 27.0%21.5 15.0 X 14.0 20.5 26.31 1B
56 M-N28 I 52.0 % 44.0 27.0X25.0 27.0 26.36 KB,
57 P28 FiA 57.0X50.5 17.0%13.0 83.0 25.77 BRmeE
58 Q-R28 Mm% 57.0X53.0 27.0X26.0 22.0 25.80 BRBE
59 R29 Eiz 43.0X41.0 23.0X9.5 30.0 26.11 BRBE
60 Q28 57 47.0X40.5 32.0%30.5 26.0 26.27 BRBE
61 N31 1EbiA 79.0X65.0 20.0% 15.0 159.0 25.10 BB E MRS 13
62 N31 ki 49.0X 42.0 25.0X24.0 125.0 25.43 B HB 3
63 N31 ki 68.0X50.5 24.0X22.5 56.0 25.99 B A3
64 N30 7% 57.0%53.0 23.0X22.0 100.0 25.61 B BT
65 N30 bz 102.0 % 69.0 16.0X15.0 83.0 25.71 B W12
66 N30 FI7 43.0%42.0 19.0%18.5 89.0 25.68 et
67 N30 A% 56.0X51.0 35.0% 34.0 10.5 26.42 FiBE
68 N29 [RFiA 27.0%20.0 17.0X12.0 34.0 25.63 28 96HLIZFEIE v b
69 N30 [5iZ 50.0X46.0 25.0%23.0 14.0 26.44 BREE
70~89 R
90 128 7% 32.0%30.5 18.0X17.0 10.0 26.14 it A
91 L27 i 37.0%X33.0 25.0X 23.0 8.0 26.10 RALY
92 126 Mm% 39.0 X 34.0 8.0 % (7) 33.0 25.99 R
93 M24 FI7 40.0%X35.0 22.0%20.5 37.0 26.13 P S EhE 124515 81%
94 N25 lehiA 47.0X40.0 13.0X9.0 15.0 26.33 e,
95 K25 =FiZ 38.0X37.0 23.0X17.0 15.0 2<ns1:XMLFault xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat"><ns1:faultstring xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat">java.lang.OutOfMemoryError: Java heap space</ns1:faultstring></ns1:XMLFault>